Charter Commission

Established: October 5, 1936

Meetings: As needed
Term: 4-yearterms
Members: 7 -15

Appointment Authority: Appointed by District Court Judge

Staff: Sharon Hanson, City Administrator & Pamela Whitmore, City Attorney

Robert Byrnes, Mayor

Amanda Schroeder, Councilmember Ward 1
John Alcorn, Councilmember Ward 1
Amanda Schwartz, Councilmember Ward 2
See Moua-Leske, Councilmember Ward 2
Craig Schafer, Councilmember Ward 3
James Lozinski, Councilmember Ward 3
Sharon Hanson, City Administrator

Pamela Whitmore, City Attorney

Steven Anderson, City Clerk

Robert.byrnes@ci.marshall.mn.us

Amanda.schroeder@ci.marshall.mn.us

John.alcorn@ci.marshall.mn.us

Amanda.schwartz@ci.marshall.mn.us

See.moua-leske@ci.marshall.mn.us

Craig.schafer@ci.marshall.mn.us

James.lozinski@ci.marshall.mn.us

Sharon.hanson@ci.marshall.mn.us

Pwhitmore@kennedy-graven.com

Steven.anderson@ci.marshall.mn.us

| Address | | Exp.Date |
Stephen Davis 1206 Canoga Park Dr. ‘ 7/19/17 12/31/25 Second
Nathan Doose 1001 Paris Rd. 7/19/17 12/31/25 Second
Chair
JillVroman 1113 David Dr. 7/19/17 12/31/25 Second
Larry Doom 1802 Thunderbird Rd. 7/19/17 12/31/25 Second
Amanda Schroeder 600 Adobe Rd. 12/20/21 12/31/25 First
Mark Mather 503 Central Ave. 12/20/21 12/31/25 First
Mike Fox 1203 Morningside Cir. 12/20/21 12/31/25 First
Marc Klaith 701 Lawrence St. 12/20/21 12/31/25 First
Larry Magrath 408 Hill St. S. 12/20/21 12/31/25 First
James Zmeskal 805 Elaine Ave. 2/1/25 12/31/29 First
City of Marshall

507-828-2125
507-828-4117
507-401-1124
507-530-4294
507-476-1424
612-723-2838
507-530-4480
507-537-6761
612-337-9300
507-537-6775
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