

Charter Commission

Established: October 5, 1936

Meetings: As needed

Term: 4-year terms

Members: 7 -15

Appointment Authority: Appointed by District Court Judge

Staff: Sharon Hanson, City Administrator & Pamela Whitmore, City Attorney

Name	Address	Term Start Date	Exp. Date	Term
Stephen Davis	1206 Canoga Park Dr.	7/19/17	12/31/25	Second
Nathan Doose Chair	1001 Paris Rd.	7/19/17	12/31/25	Second
Jill Vroman	1113 David Dr.	7/19/17	12/31/25	Second
Larry Doom	1802 Thunderbird Rd.	7/19/17	12/31/25	Second
Amanda Schroeder	600 Adobe Rd.	12/20/21	12/31/25	First
Mark Mather	503 Central Ave.	12/20/21	12/31/25	First
Mike Fox	1203 Morningside Cir.	12/20/21	12/31/25	First
Marc Klaith	701 Lawrence St.	12/20/21	12/31/25	First
Larry Magrath	408 Hill St. S.	12/20/21	12/31/25	First
James Zmeskal	805 Elaine Ave.	2/1/25	12/31/29	First

City of Marshall

Robert Byrnes, Mayor	Robert.byrnes@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-828-2125
Amanda Schroeder, Councilmember Ward 1	Amanda.schroeder@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-828-4117
John Alcorn, Councilmember Ward 1	John.alcorn@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-401-1124
Amanda Schwartz, Councilmember Ward 2	Amanda.schwartz@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-530-4294
See Moua-Leske, Councilmember Ward 2	See.moua-leske@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-476-1424
Craig Schafer, Councilmember Ward 3	Craig.schafer@ci.marshall.mn.us	612-723-2838
James Lozinski, Councilmember Ward 3	James.lozinski@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-530-4480
Sharon Hanson, City Administrator	Sharon.hanson@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-537-6761
Pamela Whitmore, City Attorney	Pwhitmore@kennedy-graven.com	612-337-9300
Steven Anderson, City Clerk	Steven.anderson@ci.marshall.mn.us	507-537-6775